Working Healthy Staff Contact Information
	Liz Long
Working Healthy Director
Office – (785)296-5217  FAX --  (785)559-5405
Email – Liz.L.Long@ks.gov 
KDHE/DHCF
900 SW Jackson, Rm 900N
Topeka, KS 66612
	Vacant
Benefits Specialist


	Billie Crawshaw 
Working Healthy Senior Manager
Office – (785)261-6122  FAX – (785)625-4005
Email – Billie.Crawshaw@ks.gov
KDHE Northwestern District Office
2301 E 13th St.
Hays, KS 67601
	Abby Cooper
Northcentral Region, Benefits Specialist
Office – (785)515-6710  FAX – (785)559-4330
Email – Abby.M.Cooper@ks.gov 
KDHE North Central District Office
3040 Enterprise Dr.
Salina, KS 67401

	Sherri Marney
WORK Program Manager
Office – (785)296-8009  FAX --  (785)559-5405
Email – Sherri.Marney@ks.gov
KDHE/DHCF
900 SW Jackson, Rm 900N
Topeka, KS 66612
	Danielle Mowery
Southwest Region, Benefits Specialist
Office – (620)-682-7945  FAX – (620)225-3731
Email Danielle.Mowery@ks.gov 
KDHE South Western District Office 
302 W. McArtor Rd.
Dodge City, KS 67801

	Erin Sanders-Hahs
STEPS Program Manager
Office – (785)291-3169  FAX -- (785)559-5405
Email – Erin.Sandershahs@ks.gov 
KDHE/DHCF
900 SW Jackson, Rm 900N
Topeka, KS 66612
	Shelli Nyambane
Southeast Region, Benefits Specialist
Office – (620)860-7240  FAX – (785)559-4344
Email – Shelli.Nyambane@ks.gov
KDHE Southeast District Office
308 West 14th St.
Chanute, KS 66720

	Aaron Lovelady
Wichita Region, Benefits Specialist
Office – (316)337-6012  FAX (316) 337-6055
Email – Aaron.Lovelady@ks.gov 
KDHE South Central District Office
300 W Douglas Ave., Suite 700
Wichita, KS 67202
	Earl Williams
Northeast Region, Benefits Specialist
Office – (785) 330-8602  FAX – (785)842-3537
Email – Earl.Williams@ks.gov
KDHE Northeast District Office
800 SW 24th Street
Lawrence, KS 66046

	Justine Culver-Wardlow
Kansas City Metro Region, Benefits Specialist
Office –   785-330-8607                FAX – (785) 842-3537
Email –Justine.Culver@ks.gov 
KDHE Northeast District Office
800 SW 24th Street
Lawrence, KS 66046
	Mary Ann Robison
Senior Administrative Specialist
Office – (785)291-3461  FAX – (785)559-5405
Email – mary.robison@ks.gov
KDHE/DCHF
900 SW Jackson, Rm 900N
Topeka, KS 66612

	Sarah Guardado
Southcentral Region, Benefits Specialist 
Office – (316)337-6409  FAX – (316)337-6055
Email – Sarah.Guardado@ks.gov
KDHE South Central District Office
300 W Douglas Ave., Suite 700
Wichita, KS 67202
	Kyle Aldrich
Provider Liaison
Office – (316) 337-6024     FAX (316)337-6055
Email – Kyle.Aldrich@ks.gov 
KDHE South Central District Office
300 W Douglas Ave., Suite 700
Wichita, KS  67202
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